5,0A
Insulation Resistance: 1000 M Ohm min.
Temperature Rating: .-55°C to + 105°C
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Insulator: PBT Themoplastic  305 Glass Fib
Contact Material: Brass
SHELL Steel Nickel Finished
Female Drawing ( dimensions all into mm)Specifications

TOLERANCE Mason DATEMATL:
-
Ordering Informations
T24G800
A= Lead
Length
3,3mm
BL= Blue
N= no
Special
function N= NON
ROHS
Conform
BU= Bulk
Ware
IV= Individual
Package
D=
Groundstand
- OFF on
Rear side
B1= Iron
4,8mm
Nickel
G0= Gold
Flash
GA= 3µ Gold
Flash
B= Lead
Length
5,0mm
B= Rear
Rivet
C= Front
Rivet
A1= Zinc
alloy 4,8mm
Nickel
A2= Zinc
alloy 5,8mm
Nickel
09 to 37
F= Female
Type
GY= Gray
GB= 5µ Gold
Flash
Accessories Body Colour
A0= No
accesories
S0= Selectiv
Gold Flash
A= No
accesories
GC= 10µ
Gold Flash
EDCON-COMPONENTS
Serie
GD= 15µ
Gold Flash
GE= 30µ
Gold Flash
E=
Groundstand
- OFF on
Rear side
included
Front Rivet
B2= Iron
5,8mm
Nickel
C1= Copper
4,8mm